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IRCTC Indian Railway Catering and Tourism

Date of MoU

MoU Value

District to be Covered
Assessment Camp Date
Distribution Camp Date

Total Number of Beneficiaries
Total Number of Appliances
Total Project Value for

CPSE Represented by

Special Invitees

ALIMCO Nodal Officer

~N

@ IRCTC LIMITED ¢%2
E!cun.-d.m o1 Railways, Govt. Of

uls o gpiances For Divyangs o

Corporation

29™ November 2021

25,00,000.00

Jammu (J&K)

17-02-2022

19-05-2022

58

59

24,99,780.00.

Sh. Pardeep Gusain,( Nodel Officer,IRCTC Delhi)
Deputy Commissioner Jammu

Sh. Ashok Kumar Sahu, Officer P&O

Assessment Camp




