



Indian Railway Catering and Tourism Corporation

Date of MoU	:	29 th November 2021
MoU Value	:	25,00,000.00
District to be Covered	:	Jammu (J&K)
Assessment Camp Date	:	17-02-2022
Distribution Camp Date	:	19-05-2022
Total Number of Beneficiaries	:	58
Total Number of Appliances	:	59
Total Project Value for	:	24,99,780.00.
CPSE Represented by	:	Sh. Pardeep Gusain, (Nodel Officer, IRCTC Delhi)
Special Invitees	:	Deputy Commissioner Jammu
ALIMCO Nodal Officer	:	Sh. Ashok Kumar Sahu, Officer P&O

Assessment Camp



Distribution Camp



